THE DATASHEET OF
LCW W5SM-JZKY-6R7T-0-350-R18-Z-HE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LCW W5SM
﻿
1 Version 1.5 | 2019-07-15
 D
is

ue
d
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
LCW W5SM-JXKX-4U9X 2700 K 45 ... 82 lm Q65110A9692
LCW W5SM-JYKY-4R9T 3000 K 52 ... 97 lm Q65110A9693
LCW W5SM-JXKY-4O9Q 3500 K 45 ... 97 lm Q65110A9681
LCW W5SM-JYKY-4L8N 4000 K 52 ... 97 lm Q65110A9694
LCW W5SM-JYKZ-4J8K 4500 K 52 ... 112 lm Q65110A9698
﻿
LCW W5SM
﻿
3 Version 1.5 | 2019-07-15